Plac Namn

Tomas Sennerby

Edvin Jurmu

Peter Soderlund
Kjell Fredriksson
Mikael Lindblom
Sven-Olof Eriksson
Tony Strémberg

Reine Njord

Monika Andersson
Gerd Andersson

Eva Elfstrand

Gun Britt Hansson

den 13 augusti 2004

Resultatlista
EM Oldtimers

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sundsvalls BGK
BGK VK-78

BGK VK-78
Gullbergsbro BGK
Haga BGK
Froslunda BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sjovikens IF

S1

S2

S5 S:a

- 134
- 140
- 141
- 145
- 146
- 148
- 148
- 149
- 160
- 129
- 130
- 165

Sida

1

Snitt

26,8
28,0
28,2
29,0
29,2
29,6
29,6
29,8
32,0
32,3
32,5
33,0

av



